
27.09.2023

195690

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3745

3320

 65850

 7309

141,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

844,00 g

6,70 mm

PIC 19569   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.143,00 g

85,70 mm

69,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  151

 168

 114

 127

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

22593Tätowier-Nr.:

07.03.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


